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na rynku

o niskiej i wysokiej 

temperaturze 

 

Schemat instalacji bez 

A

H
2
O

H
2
O



Yutaki S

A

YUTAKI S

YUTAKI S 

37 kg

39 kg

46 kg

62 kg

43 kg

44 kg 137 kg

139 kg
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Yutaki S Yutaki S Yutaki S Yutaki S Yutaki S Yutaki S 

 

Yutaki S Yutaki S Yutaki S 

 

Yutaki S Yutaki S 

Jednostka 

37 37 37 39 39 39 39 39 39 47 47

w trybie 

grzania

w trybie 

zbiornika 

Wymiary 

 
450 450 450 520 520 520 520 520 520 670 670

275 275 275 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360

37 39 46 46 60 62

Jednostka   

 
46 47 50 49 50 50 49 50 50 59 60

59 60 61 63 64 65 63 64 65 71 72

3 2436 2436 5400 6000 5400 6000 7620

50 50 50 75 75 75 75 75 75 70 70
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43 43 44 103 103 103 103 103 103 137 139


